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SPECIFICATION

BRAND NAME SMART PARKING ®
MODEL NO. SM14L
TYPE VERTICAL ROTARY PARKING

PARKING CAPACITY| 14 CARS

LENGTH [ 5,200mm

AVAILABLE

WIDTH 2,100mm

Suv

CAR HEIGHT | 1,900mm

WEIGHT | 2,400kg

MOTOR 15kw x 4P
SPEED 5~8 m/min
POWER AC415V x 3ph x 50Hz, 22 KVa
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SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PART / GROUND FLOOR PART PLAN

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF BASEMENT
FLOOR PART (PUMP ROOM) + STILT FLOOR PART (VERTICAL
ROTARY PARKING WITH 8 LEVELS — HEIGHT 17.60 M) / GROUND
FLOOR PART (SHOPS) + 4 FLOORS (HEIGHT 18.30 M) COMMERCIAL
(SHOP) BUILDING AT PLOT NO. 1958 D, 2ND AVENUE, ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI — 600 040, COMPRISED IN OLD S.NO. 207 PART AND T.S.
NO:118, BLOCK NO. 15 OF KOYAMBEDU VILLAGE (AS PER
DOCUMENT — THIRUMANGALAM VILLLAGE) WITHIN THE

LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION

CORPORATION ZONE: VIII ; DIVISION: 103.

A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
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OSR AREA 0.00
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SCALE 1:100

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

Digitally Sign
Architect: VIJAXRAMAMURTHY
Sign Date: 11/19/2024 6:06:34 PM

This Planning Permission issued under H 4
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject Slgnatu re rlfled
to final outcome of the W.P. Digitally Signed by:- o central
(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD) Sion Bat _zuwzoz4 157153 Al
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019. Roprovel No. - OLPPNHRBIOT20/2024
App | D te 12/116/i024 1 1M
Signatu re rlfled For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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